NORTHERN

TERRITORY

Round 1 (Saturday, 8 April)

Kangaroos
South
South
South
Bombers
West
West
West
Rovers
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Eagles
Pioneer
Pioneer
Pioneer
Demons
Federal
Federal
Federal
BYE

BYE - EASTER WEEKEND

Round 2 (Saturday, 22 April)

Demons
Federal
Federal
Federal
Eagles
Pioneer
Pioneer
Pioneer
West

\Y

< <K<K <K<K <K< <

Kangaroos
South

South

South
Double Blues
Rovers
Rovers
Rovers

BYE

Round 3 (Saturday, 29 April)

Bombers
West

West

West

Double Blues
Rovers
Rovers
Rovers
Federal

\
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Eagles
Pioneer
Pioneer
Pioneer
Kangaroos
South
South
South

BYE

Round 4 (Saturday, 6 May)

Double Blues
Rovers
Rovers
Rovers
Kangaroos
South

South

South
Pioneer
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Demons
Federal
Federal
Federal
Bombers
West
West
West
BYE

Sports Centre U15
Mac Shire U18
TDC Reserves
Seniors

Sports Centre U15
Mac Shire U18
TDC Reserves
Seniors

Sports Centre U15
Mac Shire U18
TDC Reserves
Seniors

Sports Centre U15
Mac Shire U18
TDC Reserves
Seniors

Sports Centre U15
Mac Shire U18
TDC Reserves
Seniors

Sports Centre U15
Mac Shire U18
TDC Reserves
Seniors

Sports Centre U15
Mac Shire U18
TDC Reserves
Seniors

Sports Centre U15
Mac Shire U18
TDC Reserves
Seniors

T

O

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

10:30AM
12:00PM
1:30PM
3:00PM
10:30AM
12:00PM
1:30PM
3:00PM

10:30AM
12:00PM
1:30PM
3:00PM
10:30AM
12:00PM
1:30PM
3:00PM

10:30AM
12:00PM
1:30PM
3:00PM
10:30AM
12:00PM
1:30PM
3:00PM

10:30AM
12:00PM
1:30PM
3:00PM
10:30AM
12:00PM
1:30PM
3:00PM

Traeger Park
Traeger Park
Traeger Park
Traeger Park
Albrecht Oval
Albrecht Oval
Albrecht Oval
Albrecht Oval

Traeger Park
Traeger Park
Traeger Park
Traeger Park
Albrecht Oval
Albrecht Oval
Albrecht Oval
Albrecht Oval

Traeger Park
Traeger Park
Traeger Park
Traeger Park
Albrecht Oval
Albrecht Oval
Albrecht Oval
Albrecht Oval

Traeger Park
Traeger Park
Traeger Park
Traeger Park
Albrecht Oval
Albrecht Oval
Albrecht Oval
Albrecht Oval



Round 5 (Saturday, 13 May)
Grand Final Replay - Federal v Pioneers
Sports Centre U15 Sat

Demons
Federal
Federal
Federal
Bombers
West
West
West
South
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Eagles
Pioneer
Pioneer
Pioneer
Double Blues
Rovers
Rovers
Rovers

BYE

Round 6 (Saturday, 20 May)
FOSTER-WEBB SHIELD - South v Pioneer
Sports Centre U15 Sat

Eagles
Pioneer
Pioneer
Pioneer
Demons
Federal
Federal
Federal
Rovers
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Kangaroos
South
South
South
Bombers
West
West
West

BYE

Round 7 (Sunday, 28 May)

AFL INDIGENOUS ROUND MELBOURNE V GOLD COAST

Kangaroos
South

South

South
Double Blues
Rovers
Rovers
Rovers

West
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Mac Shire U18
TDC Reserves
Seniors

Sports Centre U15

Mac Shire U18
TDC Reserves
Seniors

Mac Shire U18
TDC Reserves
Seniors

Sports Centre U15

Mac Shire U18
TDC Reserves
Seniors

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

TONY CUSACK SHIELD - South v Federal
Sports Centre U15 Sun

Demons
Federal
Federal
Federal
Eagles
Pioneer
Pioneer
Pioneer
BYE

Round 8 (Saturday, 3 June)
JOSH PALMER SHIELD - South v Rovers
Sports Centre U15 Sat

Kangaroos
South
South
South
Eagles
Pioneer
Pioneer
Pioneer
Federal
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Double Blues
Rovers
Rovers
Rovers
Bombers
West

West

West

BYE

Mac Shire U18
TDC Reserves
Seniors

Sports Centre U15

Mac Shire U18
TDC Reserves
Seniors

Mac Shire U18
TDC Reserves
Seniors

Sports Centre U15

Mac Shire U18
TDC Reserves
Seniors

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

10:30AM
12:00PM
1:30PM
3:00PM
10:30AM
12:00PM
1:30PM
3:00PM

10:30AM
12:00PM
1:30PM
3:00PM
10:30AM
12:00PM
1:30PM
3:00PM

10:30AM
12:00PM
1:30PM
3:00PM
10:30AM
12:00PM
1:30PM
3:00PM

10:30AM
12:00PM
1:30PM
3:00PM
10:30AM
12:00PM
1:30PM
3:00PM

Albrecht Oval
Albrecht Oval
Albrecht Oval
Albrecht Oval
Jim McConville
Jim McConville
Jim McConville
Jim McConville

Albrecht Oval
Albrecht Oval
Albrecht Oval
Albrecht Oval
Jim McConville
Jim McConville
Jim McConville
Jim McConville

Albrecht Oval
Albrecht Oval
Albrecht Oval
Albrecht Oval
Jim McConville
Jim McConville
Jim McConville
Jim McConville

Traeger Park
Traeger Park
Traeger Park
Traeger Park
Albrecht Oval
Albrecht Oval
Albrecht Oval
Albrecht Oval



BYE - FINKE DESERT RACE WEEKEND

Round 9 (Saturday, 17 June)

Bombers
West
West
West
Demons
Federal
Federal
Federal
Pioneer
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Kangaroos
South

South

South

Double Blues
Rovers

Rovers

Rovers
Tennant Creek

Round 10 (Saturday, 24 June)

Pioneer
Pioneer
Rovers
Rovers
Pioneer
Rovers
South
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Federals
Federals
West
West
Federals
West
BYE

Round 11 (Saturday, 1 July)

South
South
South
West
West
West
Rovers
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Pioneer
Pioneer
Pioneer
Federals
Federals
Federals
Tennant Creek

Round 12 (Saturday, 8 July)

Federal
Federal
Federal
Pioneer
Pioneer
Pioneer
West
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South

South

South

Rovers

Rovers

Rovers
Tennant Creek

Round 13 (Saturday, 15 July)

Pioneer
Pioneer
Pioneer
Rovers
Rovers
Rovers
Federal
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West
West
West
South
South
South
Tennant Creek

Sports Centre U15
Mac Shire U18
TDC Reserves
Seniors

Sports Centre U15
Mac Shire U18
TDC Reserves
Seniors

Mac Shire U18
TDC Reserves
Mac Shire U18
TDC Reserves
Seniors
Seniors

Mac Shire U18
TDC Reserves
Seniors

Mac Shire U18
TDC Reserves
Seniors

Mac Shire U18
TDC Reserves
Seniors

Mac Shire U18
TDC Reserves
Seniors

Mac Shire U18
TDC Reserves
Seniors

Mac Shire U18
TDC Reserves
Seniors

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

10:30AM
12:00PM
1:30PM
3:00PM
10:30AM
12:00PM
1:30PM
3:00PM
1:00PM

10:00AM
11:30AM
1:00PM
2:30PM
2:00PM
7:00PM

12:00PM
1:30PM
3:00PM
12:00PM
1:30PM
3:00PM
1:00PM

12:00PM
1:30PM
3:00PM
12:00PM
1:30PM
3:00PM
1:00PM

12:00PM
1:30PM
3:00PM
12:00PM
1:30PM
3:00PM
1:00PM

Traeger Park
Traeger Park
Traeger Park
Traeger Park
Albrecht Oval
Albrecht Oval
Albrecht Oval
Albrecht Oval
TBC

Albrecht Oval
Albrecht Oval
Albrecht Oval
Albrecht Oval
Traeger Park
Traeger Park

Traeger Park
Traeger Park
Traeger Park
Albrecht Oval
Albrecht Oval
Albrecht Oval
TBC

Traeger Park
Traeger Park
Traeger Park
Albrecht Oval
Albrecht Oval
Albrecht Oval
TBC

Traeger Park
Traeger Park
Traeger Park
Albrecht Oval
Albrecht Oval
Albrecht Oval
TBC



Round 14 (Saturday, 22 July)

Rovers
Rovers
Rovers
South
South
South
Pioneer
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Federal
Federal
Federal
West
West
West
BYE

Round 15 (Saturday, 29 July)

Bombers
Wests
Wests
Wests
Demons
Federal
Federal
Federal
South
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Double Blues
Rovers

Rovers

Rovers

Eagles

Pioneer
Pioneer
Pioneer
Tennant Creek

Round 16 (Saturday, 5 August)

Demons
Federal
Federal
Federal
Eagles
Pioneer
Pioneer
Pioneer
Rovers
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Bombers
West
West
West
Kangaroos
South
South
South

BYE

Round 17 (Saturday, 12 August)

Kangaroos
South

South

South
Double Blues
Rovers
Rovers
Rovers

West
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Demons
Federal
Federal
Federal
Eagles
Pioneer
Pioneer
Pioneer
BYE

Mac Shire U18
TDC Reserves
Seniors

Mac Shire U18
TDC Reserves
Seniors

Sports Centre U15
Mac Shire U18
TDC Reserves
Seniors

Sports Centre U15
Mac Shire U18
TDC Reserves
Seniors

Sports Centre U15
Mac Shire U18
TDC Reserves
Seniors

Sports Centre U15
Mac Shire U18
TDC Reserves
Seniors

Sports Centre U15
Mac Shire U18
TDC Reserves
Seniors

Sports Centre U15
Mac Shire U18
TDC Reserves
Seniors

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

12:00PM
1:30PM
3:00PM
12:00PM
1:30PM
3:00PM

10:30AM
12:00PM
1:30PM
3:00PM
10:30AM
12:00PM
1:30PM
3:00PM
1:00PM

10:30AM
12:00PM
1:30PM
3:00PM
10:30AM
12:00PM
1:30PM
3:00PM

10:30AM
12:00PM
1:30PM
3:00PM
10:30AM
12:00PM
1:30PM
3:00PM

Traeger Park
Traeger Park
Traeger Park
Albrecht Oval
Albrecht Oval
Albrecht Oval

Traeger Park
Traeger Park
Traeger Park
Traeger Park
Albrecht Oval
Albrecht Oval
Albrecht Oval
Albrecht Oval
TBC

Albrecht Oval
Albrecht Oval
Albrecht Oval
Albrecht Oval
Jim McConville
Jim McConville
Jim McConville
Jim McConville

Jim McConville
Jim McConville
Jim McConville
Jim McConville
Albrecht Oval
Albrecht Oval
Albrecht Oval
Albrecht Oval



Round 18 (Saturday, 19 August)

Bombers
West
West
West
Kangaroos
South
South
South
Federal
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Eagles
Pioneer
Pioneer
Pioneer
Double Blues
Rovers
Rovers
Rovers

BYE

Round 19 (Saturday, 26 August)

Demons
Federal
Federal
Federal
Bombers
West
West
West
Pioneers
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Double Blues
Rovers
Rovers
Rovers
Kangaroos
South

South

South

BYE

Round 20 (Saturday, 2 September)
HERITAGE ROUND - Pioneer v Federals

Double Blues
Rovers
Rovers
Rovers
Eagles
Pioneer
Pioneer
Pioneer
South
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Bombers
West
West
West
Demons
Federals
Federals
Federals
BYE

Sports Centre U15
Mac Shire U18
TDC Reserves
Seniors

Sports Centre U15
Mac Shire U18
TDC Reserves
Seniors

Sports Centre U15
Mac Shire U18
TDC Reserves
Seniors

Sports Centre U15
Mac Shire U18
TDC Reserves
Seniors

Sports Centre U15
Mac Shire U18
TDC Reserves
Seniors

Sports Centre U15
Mac Shire U18
TDC Reserves
Seniors

WEEK ONE FINALS (Saturday, 9 September)

WEEK TWO FINALS (Saturday, 16 September)

GRAND FINAL (Saturday, 23 September)

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

10:30AM
12:00PM
1:30PM
3:00PM
10:30AM
12:00PM
1:30PM
3:00PM

10:30AM
12:00PM
1:30PM
3:00PM
10:30AM
12:00PM
1:30PM
3:00PM

10:30AM
12:00PM
1:30PM
3:00PM
10:30AM
12:00PM
1:30PM
3:00PM

Traeger Park
Traeger Park
Traeger Park
Traeger Park
Albrecht Oval
Albrecht Oval
Albrecht Oval
Albrecht Oval

Traeger Park
Traeger Park
Traeger Park
Traeger Park
Albrecht Oval
Albrecht Oval
Albrecht Oval
Albrecht Oval

Traeger Park
Traeger Park
Traeger Park
Traeger Park
Albrecht Oval
Albrecht Oval
Albrecht Oval
Albrecht Oval



