





Round 1 (Saturday, 8 April)

Kangaroos	V	Eagles	Sports Centre U15	Sat	10:30AM	Traeger Park
South	V	Pioneer	Mac Shire U18	Sat	12:00PM	Traeger Park
South	V	Pioneer	TDC Reserves	Sat	1:30PM	Traeger Park
South	V	Pioneer	Seniors	Sat	3:00PM	Traeger Park
Bombers	V	Demons	Sports Centre U15	Sat	10:30AM	Albrecht Oval
West	V	Federal	Mac Shire U18	Sat	12:00PM	Albrecht Oval
West	V	Federal	TDC Reserves	Sat	1:30PM	Albrecht Oval
West	V	Federal	Seniors	Sat	3:00PM	Albrecht Oval
Rovers	V	BYE				

BYE - EASTER WEEKEND

Round 2 (Saturday, 22 April)

Demons	V	Kangaroos	Sports Centre U15	Sat	10:30AM	Traeger Park
Federal	V	South	Mac Shire U18	Sat	12:00PM	Traeger Park
Federal	V	South	TDC Reserves	Sat	1:30PM	Traeger Park
Federal	V	South	Seniors	Sat	3:00PM	Traeger Park
Eagles	V	Double Blues	Sports Centre U15	Sat	10:30AM	Albrecht Oval
Pioneer	V	Rovers	Mac Shire U18	Sat	12:00PM	Albrecht Oval
Pioneer	V	Rovers	TDC Reserves	Sat	1:30PM	Albrecht Oval
Pioneer	V	Rovers	Seniors	Sat	3:00PM	Albrecht Oval
West	V	BYE				

Round 3 (Saturday, 29 April)

Bombers	V	Eagles	Sports Centre U15	Sat	10:30AM	Traeger Park
West	V	Pioneer	Mac Shire U18	Sat	12:00PM	Traeger Park
West	V	Pioneer	TDC Reserves	Sat	1:30PM	Traeger Park
West	V	Pioneer	Seniors	Sat	3:00PM	Traeger Park
Double Blues	V	Kangaroos	Sports Centre U15	Sat	10:30AM	Albrecht Oval
Rovers	V	South	Mac Shire U18	Sat	12:00PM	Albrecht Oval
Rovers	V	South	TDC Reserves	Sat	1:30PM	Albrecht Oval
Rovers	V	South	Seniors	Sat	3:00PM	Albrecht Oval
Federal	V	BYE				

Round 4 (Saturday, 6 May)

·	Traeger Park Traeger Park Traeger Park
Royers V Federal Mac Shire III8 Sat 12:00DM	J
Novers v rederat Mac Stille 018 Sat 12.00FM	Traeger Park
Rovers V Federal TDC Reserves Sat 1:30PM	Hackerraik
Rovers V Federal Seniors Sat 3:00PM	Traeger Park
Kangaroos V Bombers Sports Centre U15 Sat 10:30AM	Albrecht Oval
South V West Mac Shire U18 Sat 12:00PM	Albrecht Oval
South V West TDC Reserves Sat 1:30PM	Albrecht Oval
South V West Seniors Sat 3:00PM	Albrecht Oval
Pioneer V BYE	

Round 5 (Saturday, 13 May)

Demons	V	Eagles	Sports Centre U15	Sat	10:30AM	Albrecht Oval
Federal	V	Pioneer	Mac Shire U18	Sat	12:00PM	Albrecht Oval
Federal	V	Pioneer	TDC Reserves	Sat	1:30PM	Albrecht Oval
Federal	V	Pioneer	Seniors	Sat	3:00PM	Albrecht Oval
Bombers	V	Double Blues	Sports Centre U15	Sat	10:30AM	Jim McConville
West	V	Rovers	Mac Shire U18	Sat	12:00PM	Jim McConville
West	V	Rovers	TDC Reserves	Sat	1:30PM	Jim McConville
West	V	Rovers	Seniors	Sat	3:00PM	Jim McConville
South	V	BYE				

Round 6 (Saturday, 20 May)

F	OSTER.	WERR	CHIELD -	South	<i>Pioneer</i>
г	USIEN:	-vvcdd	SHIELD -	SOULII V	riulieei

Eagles	V	Kangaroos	Sports Centre U15	Sat	10:30AM	Albrecht Oval
Pioneer	V	South	Mac Shire U18	Sat	12:00PM	Albrecht Oval
Pioneer	V	South	TDC Reserves	Sat	1:30PM	Albrecht Oval
Pioneer	V	South	Seniors	Sat	3:00PM	Albrecht Oval
Demons	V	Bombers	Sports Centre U15	Sat	10:30AM	Jim McConville
Federal	V	West	Mac Shire U18	Sat	12:00PM	Jim McConville
Federal	V	West	TDC Reserves	Sat	1:30PM	Jim McConville
Federal	V	West	Seniors	Sat	3:00PM	Jim McConville
Rovers	V	BYE				

Round 7 (Sunday, 28 May)

AFL INDIGENOUS ROUND MELBOURNE V GOLD COAST

TONY (CUSACK	SHIELD -	South v	v Federal
--------	--------	----------	---------	-----------

Kangaroos	٧	Demons	Sports Centre U15	Sun	10:30AM	Albrecht Oval
South	V	Federal	Mac Shire U18	Sun	12:00PM	Albrecht Oval
South	V	Federal	TDC Reserves	Sun	1:30PM	Albrecht Oval
South	V	Federal	Seniors	Sun	3:00PM	Albrecht Oval
Double Blues	V	Eagles	Sports Centre U15	Sun	10:30AM	Jim McConville
Rovers	V	Pioneer	Mac Shire U18	Sun	12:00PM	Jim McConville
Rovers	V	Pioneer	TDC Reserves	Sun	1:30PM	Jim McConville
Rovers	V	Pioneer	Seniors	Sun	3:00PM	Jim McConville
West	V	BYE				

Round 8 (Saturday, 3 June)

JOSH PALMER SHIELD - South v Rovers

Kangaroos	٧	Double Blues	Sports Centre U15	Sat	10:30AM	Traeger Park
South	V	Rovers	Mac Shire U18	Sat	12:00PM	Traeger Park
South	V	Rovers	TDC Reserves	Sat	1:30PM	Traeger Park
South	V	Rovers	Seniors	Sat	3:00PM	Traeger Park
Eagles	V	Bombers	Sports Centre U15	Sat	10:30AM	Albrecht Oval
Pioneer	V	West	Mac Shire U18	Sat	12:00PM	Albrecht Oval
Pioneer	V	West	TDC Reserves	Sat	1:30PM	Albrecht Oval
Pioneer	V	West	Seniors	Sat	3:00PM	Albrecht Oval
Federal	V	BYE				

BYE - FINKE DESERT RACE WEEKEND

Round 9 (Saturda	ıy, 17	7 June)				
Bombers	٧	Kangaroos	Sports Centre U15	Sat	10:30AM	Traeger Park
West	V	South	Mac Shire U18	Sat	12:00PM	Traeger Park
West	V	South	TDC Reserves	Sat	1:30PM	Traeger Park
West	٧	South	Seniors	Sat	3:00PM	Traeger Park
Demons	٧	Double Blues	Sports Centre U15	Sat	10:30AM	Albrecht Oval
Federal	V	Rovers	Mac Shire U18	Sat	12:00PM	Albrecht Oval
Federal	V	Rovers	TDC Reserves	Sat	1:30PM	Albrecht Oval
Federal	V	Rovers	Seniors	Sat	3:00PM	Albrecht Oval
Pioneer	٧	Tennant Creek		Sat	1:00PM	TBC
Round 10 (Saturo	-					
Pioneer	V	Federals	Mac Shire U18	Sat	10:00AM	Albrecht Oval
Pioneer	V	Federals	TDC Reserves	Sat	11:30AM	Albrecht Oval
Rovers	V	West	Mac Shire U18	Sat	1:00PM	Albrecht Oval
Rovers	V	West	TDC Reserves	Sat	2:30PM	Albrecht Oval
Pioneer	V	Federals	Seniors	Sat	2:00PM	Traeger Park
Rovers	V	West	Seniors	Sat	7:00PM	Traeger Park
South	V	BYE				
- 144/-						
Round 11 (Saturo	-	• •				
South	V	Pioneer	Mac Shire U18	Sat	12:00PM	Traeger Park
South	V	Pioneer	TDC Reserves	Sat	1:30PM	Traeger Park
South	V	Pioneer	Seniors	Sat	3:00PM	Traeger Park
West	V	Federals	Mac Shire U18	Sat	12:00PM	Albrecht Oval
West	V	Federals	TDC Reserves	Sat	1:30PM	Albrecht Oval
West	V	Federals	Seniors	Sat	3:00PM	Albrecht Oval
Rovers	V	Tennant Creek		Sat	1:00PM	TBC
Round 12 (Saturo	lay, 8	3 July)				
Federal	٧	South	Mac Shire U18	Sat	12:00PM	Traeger Park
Federal	٧	South	TDC Reserves	Sat	1:30PM	Traeger Park
Federal	٧	South	Seniors	Sat	3:00PM	Traeger Park
Pioneer	٧	Rovers	Mac Shire U18	Sat	12:00PM	Albrecht Oval
Pioneer	٧	Rovers	TDC Reserves	Sat	1:30PM	Albrecht Oval
Pioneer	٧	Rovers	Seniors	Sat	3:00PM	Albrecht Oval
West	V	Tennant Creek		Sat	1:00PM	TBC
Round 13 (Saturo	lay, 1	L5 July)				
Pioneer	V	West	Mac Shire U18	Sat	12:00PM	Traeger Park
Pioneer	V	West	TDC Reserves	Sat	1:30PM	Traeger Park
Pioneer	V	West	Seniors	Sat	3:00PM	Traeger Park
Rovers	V	South	Mac Shire U18	Sat	12:00PM	Albrecht Oval
Rovers	V	South	TDC Reserves	Sat	1:30PM	Albrecht Oval
Rovers	V	South	Seniors	Sat	3:00PM	Albrecht Oval
Federal	V	Tennant Creek		Sat	1:00PM	TBC

Round 14 (Saturday, 22 July)								
Rovers	,, - V	Federal	Mac Shire U18	Sat	12:00PM	Traeger Park		
Rovers	V	Federal	TDC Reserves	Sat	1:30PM	Traeger Park		
Rovers	V	Federal	Seniors	Sat	3:00PM	Traeger Park		
South	V	West	Mac Shire U18	Sat	12:00PM	Albrecht Oval		
South	V	West	TDC Reserves	Sat	1:30PM	Albrecht Oval		
South	V	West	Seniors	Sat	3:00PM	Albrecht Oval		
Pioneer	V	BYE						
Round 15 (Saturo	lay, 2	29 July)						
Bombers	V	Double Blues	Sports Centre U15	Sat	10:30AM	Traeger Park		
Wests	V	Rovers	Mac Shire U18	Sat	12:00PM	Traeger Park		
Wests	V	Rovers	TDC Reserves	Sat	1:30PM	Traeger Park		
Wests	V	Rovers	Seniors	Sat	3:00PM	Traeger Park		
Demons	V	Eagles	Sports Centre U15	Sat	10:30AM	Albrecht Oval		
Federal	V	Pioneer	Mac Shire U18	Sat	12:00PM	Albrecht Oval		
Federal	V	Pioneer	TDC Reserves	Sat	1:30PM	Albrecht Oval		
Federal	V	Pioneer	Seniors	Sat	3:00PM	Albrecht Oval		
South	V	Tennant Creek		Sat	1:00PM	TBC		
Round 16 (Saturo	-							
Demons	V	Bombers	Sports Centre U15	Sat	10:30AM	Albrecht Oval		
Federal	V	West	Mac Shire U18	Sat	12:00PM	Albrecht Oval		
Federal	V	West	TDC Reserves	Sat	1:30PM	Albrecht Oval		
Federal	V	West	Seniors	Sat	3:00PM	Albrecht Oval		
Eagles	V	Kangaroos	Sports Centre U15	Sat	10:30AM	Jim McConville		
Pioneer	V	South	Mac Shire U18	Sat	12:00PM	Jim McConville		
Pioneer	V	South	TDC Reserves	Sat	1:30PM	Jim McConville		
Pioneer	V	South	Seniors	Sat	3:00PM	Jim McConville		
Rovers	V	BYE						
Round 17 (Saturday, 12 August)								
Kangaroos	ν ν	Demons	Sports Centre U15	Sat	10:30AM	Jim McConville		
South	V	Federal	Mac Shire U18	Sat	12:00PM	Jim McConville		
South	V	Federal	TDC Reserves	Sat	1:30PM	Jim McConville		
South	V	Federal	Seniors	Sat	3:00PM	Jim McConville		
Double Blues	V	Eagles	Sports Centre U15	Sat	10:30AM	Albrecht Oval		
Rovers	V	Pioneer	Mac Shire U18	Sat	10.30AM	Albrecht Oval		
Rovers	V	Pioneer	TDC Reserves	Sat	1:30PM	Albrecht Oval		
Rovers	V V	Pioneer	Seniors	Sat	3:00PM	Albrecht Oval		
West	V V	BYE	Jemoi s	Jai	J.UUFIVI	AIDICUIT OVAI		
v v C S L	V	DIL						

Round 18 (Saturday, 19 August)

Bombers	V	Eagles	Sports Centre U15	Sat	10:30AM	Traeger Park
West	V	Pioneer	Mac Shire U18	Sat	12:00PM	Traeger Park
West	V	Pioneer	TDC Reserves	Sat	1:30PM	Traeger Park
West	V	Pioneer	Seniors	Sat	3:00PM	Traeger Park
Kangaroos	V	Double Blues	Sports Centre U15	Sat	10:30AM	Albrecht Oval
South	V	Rovers	Mac Shire U18	Sat	12:00PM	Albrecht Oval
South	V	Rovers	TDC Reserves	Sat	1:30PM	Albrecht Oval
South	V	Rovers	Seniors	Sat	3:00PM	Albrecht Oval
Federal	V	BYE				

Round 19 (Saturday, 26 August)

Demons	٧	Double Blues	Sports Centre U15	Sat	10:30AM	Traeger Park
Federal	V	Rovers	Mac Shire U18	Sat	12:00PM	Traeger Park
Federal	V	Rovers	TDC Reserves	Sat	1:30PM	Traeger Park
Federal	V	Rovers	Seniors	Sat	3:00PM	Traeger Park
Bombers	V	Kangaroos	Sports Centre U15	Sat	10:30AM	Albrecht Oval
West	V	South	Mac Shire U18	Sat	12:00PM	Albrecht Oval
West	V	South	TDC Reserves	Sat	1:30PM	Albrecht Oval
West	V	South	Seniors	Sat	3:00PM	Albrecht Oval
Pioneers	V	BYE				

Round 20 (Saturday, 2 September)

LIEDITACE DOLLAID	- Pioneer v Federals
AFKIIAGF KUUNU	- Pioneer v Feaerais

Double Blues	V	Bombers	Sports Centre U15	Sat	10:30AM	Traeger Park
Rovers	V	West	Mac Shire U18	Sat	12:00PM	Traeger Park
Rovers	V	West	TDC Reserves	Sat	1:30PM	Traeger Park
Rovers	V	West	Seniors	Sat	3:00PM	Traeger Park
Eagles	V	Demons	Sports Centre U15	Sat	10:30AM	Albrecht Oval
Pioneer	V	Federals	Mac Shire U18	Sat	12:00PM	Albrecht Oval
Pioneer	V	Federals	TDC Reserves	Sat	1:30PM	Albrecht Oval
Pioneer	V	Federals	Seniors	Sat	3:00PM	Albrecht Oval
Couth	17	DVE				

South V BYE

WEEK ONE FINALS (Saturday, 9 September)

WEEK TWO FINALS (Saturday, 16 September)

GRAND FINAL (Saturday, 23 September)